
Digital Navigator 

Network Participants
Digital Navigator Email Address

Alamance CC Aimee Gordon argordon399@alamancecc.edu

Barony Torres brtorres728@alamancecc.edu

Beaufort County CC Crystal Miller crystal.miller@beaufortccc.edu

Brunswick CC Kristia Merriam merriamk@brunswickcc.edu 

Caldwell CC/TI Melissa Darling mdarling@cccti.edu

Amanda McLean amclean@cccti.edu

Cape Fear CC Casey Davis cddavis712@cfcc.edu

Carteret CC YuShawnda Royster roystery@carteret.edu

Catawba Valley CC Ellen Tully etully@cvcc.edu

Vera Lanier vlanier@cvcc.edu

Central Carolina CC Penny Shoun pshoun@cccc.edu

Cleveland CC Matthew Hansen hansenm@clevelandcc.edu

Courtney Edwards edwardsc893@clevelandcc.edu

Jan Neal neal@clevelandcc.edu

Coastal Carolina CC Anna Barrett barretta@coastalcarolina.edu

College of The Albemarle Maurice Jordan maurice_jordan61@albemarle.edu

Craven CC Susan Netko netkos@cravencc.edu

Katherine Weis weisk@cravencc.edu

Davidson-Davie CC Sterling Charles sterling_charles@davidsondavie.edu

Londa Pickett londa_pickett@davidsondavie.edu

Daniel Sneed daniel_sneed@davidsondavie.edu

Edgecombe CC Desmond Sykes sykesd@edgecombe.edu

Fayetteville Urban Ministry Jessica Cooper-Tomes jcooper@fayurbmin.org

Forsyth Technical CC Carmen Canty-Johnson ccanty-johnson@forsythtech.edu

Gaston Community College Tammy McIntyre mcintrye.tammy@gaston.edu

Guilford Technical  CC Deangela Carter dycarter@gtcc.edu 

Halifax CC Terry Buffaloe tbuffaloe033@halifaxcc.edu

Isothermal CC Amy Galla agalla@isothermal.edu

Lenoir CC Misty Moye msmoye80@lenoircc.edu 

Martin CC Jennifer Phelps jennifer.phelps@martincc.edu



Mayland CC William "Danny" Miller wmiller@mayland.edu

McDowell Technical CC Edwin King erking50@go.mcdowelltech.edu

Moore County Literacy Council Heather Lussier heather@mcliteracy.org

Nash CC Elijah Carter emcarter657@nashcc.edu 

Carla Dunston cjdunston987@nashcc.edu

Dimitri Moss damoss981@nashcc.edu 

Orange County Literacy Council Andrea Melendez amelendez@orangeliteracy.org

Emily Spangenberg espangenberg@orangeliteracy.org

Daniel-Lorente ddaniellorente@orangeliteracy.org

Pamlico CC Amy Burke aburke@pamlicocc.edu

Piedmont CC Drake Howell drake.howell@piedmontcc.edu

Pitt CC Tammy Laughinghouse Tllaughinghouse147@my.pittcc.edu

Randolph CC Emma Lambirth eplambirth@randolph.edu 

Rockingham CC Katie Coleman colemank9855@rockinghamcc.edu

Nicole Gaines gainesa1245@rockinghamcc.edu

Nia Grasty grastyn4453@rockinghamcc.edu

Sandhills CC Deb Sikes sikesd@sandhills.edu

South Piedmont CC Kristi Phifer kphifer@spcc.edu

Southwestern CC Melanie Phillips m_price@southwesterncc.edu

Eudema Greene e_greene@southwesterncc.edu

Surry CC Mariah Frye fryemd@surry.edu

Nichole Shores shoresrn@surry.edu

Courtney Jackson jacksoncd@surry.edu

Tri-County CC Angie West awest@tricountycc.edu

Vance-Granville CC Gabbie Norfleet norfleetg@vgcc.edu

Wake Technical CC Dr. Shawn Langley smlangley1@waketech.edu

Western Piedmont CC Patsy Miller pmiller@wpcc.edu 

Melissa Freeman mfreeman@wpcc.edu

Wilkes CC Robert Long rhlong057@wilkescc.edu

Kim Critzer kmcritzer816@wilkescc.edu

Kimberly Critzer kmcritzer816@wilkescc.edu

DeeAnna Parker dcparker538@wilkescc.edu

Wilson CC Margie Norfleet mnorfleet@wilsoncc.edu
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YMCA of Northwest NC Gitte Sato g.sato@ymcanwnc.org

Ellen Gallimore e.gallimore@ymcanwnc.org


